Burgers

All burgers are served with cole slaw pickles
All burgers for delivery will be cooked medium
All burgers served with Sautéed Onions, Lettuce and Tomato

All American
8oz

Grilled Pastrami Burger
Pastrami

Grilled Salami Burger

@B solomi
Turkey Burger

Your choice of Toppings:
Sauteed Vidalia Onions, Relish, Pickles, Garlic Aioli,
Schug {spicy Mediterranean Salsa), Chili, Tangy Asian Glaze

Overstutfed Sandwiches

Pastrami
Corned Beef
Turkey
Smoked Turkey
Roast Beef
Brisket
Bologna
Salami

Hard Salami
Chicken Salad

$1.50 extra for Club or Baguette; $2.50 extra for additional Meat;

$2.50 extra for Extra Lean Meat; Extra Tomato is $1.00

Meat by the Pound

Pastrami
Corned Beef
Turkey
Smoked Turkey
Roast Beef
Brisket
Bologna
Salami

Hard Salami
Cole Slaw
Potato Salad
Chicken Salad

11.95
15.95
14.95

15.95

13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
11.50
11.50
12.50
10.50

28
28
28
28
28
28
22
22
25

14

Uhicken

Grilled Chicken Breast on a Baguette

In a Baguette with Letfuce and Tomato served with Cole Slaw
and Pickies

Half Roast Chicken

Served with Cole Slaw and Pickles and choice of French Fries,
Mashed Potatoes or Rice

Schnitzel on a Baguette (Breaded Chicken Breast)

In a Baguette with Lettuce and Tomato served with Cole Slaw
and Pickles

Grilled Chicken Breast on a Plate

Served with choice of Rice, Mashed Potato or French Fries

Schnitzel on a Plate (Breaded Chicken Breast)
Served with choice of Rice, Mashed Potatfo or French Fries

Fried Chicken
Lunch Box

2 pieces of Fried Chicken served with French Fries

Dinner Box
3 pieces of Fried Chicken served with French Fries

6 pcs
12 pcs
18 pcs

Omeleties

Served with French Fries
Corned Beef and Eggs
Pastrami and Eggs
Salami and Eggs

Salads
California Salad

Grilled Chicken on a bed of Lettuce, Tomato and Red Pepper
Dressings:

Italion, Lite ltalian, Russian, Thousand Island, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Soup

Chicken Noodle
Matzah Ball
Extra Matzah Ball

13.95
15.95
13.95

15.95

15.95

9.95
14.50

18.95
33.95
49.95

13.95
13.95
12.95

17.95

5.95
6.50
1.35



On the Side

Cole Slaw

Potato Salad
French Fries
Onion Rings
Potato Knish

Rice (pint)
Mashed Potatoes
Hot Dog

Hush Puppy

*Cole Slaw or Potato Salad Topping for Hot Dog 50 cents exira

Beverages

Soda Cans
Bottled Water
Snapple

CATERING

Party for 10 or More

Beautifully Garnished Platter with your choice of First Cut Meats:
Corned Beef, Pastrami, Roast Beef, Turkey and Salami
Includes: Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, Pickle Tray, Rye Bread, Mustard, and
Russian Dressing.

$15.95 per person (Minimum 10 people)

Sandwich Buffet

Your choice of First Cut Meatis:
Corned Beef, Pastrami, Roast Beef, Turkey and Salami
Includes: Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, Pickle Tray, Mustard, and Russian
Dressing.

$15.95 per person

Super Hero
Served on freshly baked Halian bread
Includes: Cored Beef, Pastrami, Turkey, Roast Beef, Salami and Bologna
Garnished and Ready to Serve, Includes:
Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, Pickle Tray, Mustard, and Russian Dressing

$15.95 per person (Minimum 10 people]

Cookie platter
Serves 10 - 12 people

$44.95 per person

3.95
3.95
6.95
6.95
4.95
5.95
5.95
3.25
6.95

1.85
1.85
2.50

® Glatt Kosher

ravo Kosher Burger & Dell

Menu

P: 646-449-9403

F: 646-454-92384

17 Trinity Place
New York, NY 10006
www .BravoKosherBurger.com

WE DELIVER



