Burgers		Chicken	
All burgers are served with cole slaw pickles All burgers for delivery will be cooked medium All burgers served with Sautéed Onions, Lettuce and Tomato		Grilled Chicken Breast on a Baguette In a Baguette with Lettuce and Tomato served with Cole Slaw	13.95
All American	11.95	and Pickles Half Roast Chicken	15.95
8oz Grilled Pastrami Burger	15.95	Served with Cole Slaw and Pickles and choice of French Fries, Mashed Potatoes or Rice	
Pastrami Grilled Salami Burger	14.95	Schnitzel on a Baguette (Breaded Chicken Breast)	13.95
Salami Turkey Burger	15.95	In a Baguette with Lettuce and Tomato served with Cole Slaw and Pickles	
Your choice of Toppings:		Grilled Chicken Breast on a Plate Served with choice of Rice, Mashed Potato or French Fries	15.95
Sauteed Vidalia Onions, Relish, Pickles, Garlic Aioli, Schug (spicy Mediterranean Salsa), Chili, Tangy Asian Glaze		Schnitzel on a Plate (Breaded Chicken Breast) Served with choice of Rice, Mashed Potato or French Fries	15.95
Overstuffed Sandwiches		Fried Chicken	
Pastrami	13.50		
Corned Beef	13.50	Lunch Box	9.95
Turkey	13.50	2 pieces of Fried Chicken served with French Fries Dinner Box	14.50
Smoked Turkey	13.50	3 pieces of Fried Chicken served with French Fries	14.50
Roast Beef	13.50	6 pcs	18.95
Brisket	13.50	12 pcs	33.95
Bologna	11.50 11.50	18 pcs	49.95
Salami	12.50	·	
Hard Salami Chicken Salad	10.50	Omelettes	
\$1.50 extra for Club or Baguette; \$2.50 extra for additional Meat; \$2.50 extra for Extra Lean Meat; Extra Tomato is \$1.00		Served with French Fries	13.95
\$2.50 GAIR TOT EATH ECOTT MEAT, EATH TOTHER IS \$1.00		Corned Beef and Eggs	13.75
Most by the Dound		Pastrami and Eggs Salami and Eggs	12.95
Meat by the Pound		Salami and Eggs	12.75
Pastrami	28	Salads	
Corned Beef	28	Suluus	
Turkey	28	California Salad	17.95
Smoked Turkey	28	Grilled Chicken on a bed of Lettuce, Tomato and Red Pepper	
Roast Beef	28	Dressings:	
Brisket	28	Italian, Lite Italian, Russian, Thousand Island, Balsamic Vinaigrette	
Bologna	22	Coun	
Salami Hard Salami	22 25	Soup	
Cole Slaw	25 8	Chicken Noodle	5.95
Potato Salad	8	Matzah Ball	6.50
Chicken Salad	14	Extra Matzah Ball	1.35

On the Side

Cole Slaw	3.95
Potato Salad	3.95
French Fries	6.95
Onion Rings	6.95
Potato Knish	4.95
Rice (pint)	5.95
Mashed Potatoes	5.95
Hot Dog	3.25
Hush Puppy	6.95

*Cole Slaw or Potato Salad Topping for Hot Dog 50 cents extra

Beverages

Soda Cans	1.85
Bottled Water	1.85
Snapple	2.50

____ CATERING

Party for 10 or More

Beautifully Garnished Platter with your choice of First Cut Meats:

Corned Beef, Pastrami, Roast Beef, Turkey and Salami

Includes: Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, Pickle Tray, Rye Bread, Mustard, and
Russian Dressing.

\$15.95 per person (Minimum 10 people)

Sandwich Buffet

Your choice of First Cut Meats:

Corned Beef, Pastrami, Roast Beef, Turkey and Salami **Includes:** Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, Pickle Tray, Mustard, and Russian Dressing.

\$15.95 per person

Super Hero

Served on freshly baked Italian bread **Includes:** Corned Beef, Pastrami, Turkey, Roast Beef, Salami and Bologna

Garnished and Ready to Serve, Includes:

Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, Pickle Tray, Mustard, and Russian Dressing

\$15.95 per person (Minimum 10 people)

Cookie platter

Serves 10 - 12 people

\$44.95 per person



- Menu

P: 646-449-9403

F: 646-454-9284
17 Trinity Place
New York, NY 10006
www.BravoKosherBurger.com

WE DELIVER